IVY LEAGUE
Arlington
Canyon Springs
JW North =a
Moreno Valley &1
Poly/Riverside

Valley View
Arlington
Coach: John Seydel
N 26 Corona
27 Etiwanda
D 4-8 Arlington Tourn
11-14 @ Murrieta Valley
18 @ Hemet
20 Ramona
26-29 @ Las Vegas Tourn
J 08 *Valley View
11 *Canyon Springs
15 @ *Poly/R
17 *Moreno Valley
22 @ *JW North
24 @ *Valley View
29 @ *Canyon Springs
F 01 *Poly/R
05 @ *Moreno Valley
07 *JW North

Canyon Springs
Coach: Jeff Stovall

N-28/D-1 @ Clovis West Tourn
D 07 Cajon
10-15 @ Ocean View
17 @ Pasadena
18 AltaLoma
26-29 @ Ayala Tourn
J 04 Highland
08 *JW North
11 @ *Arlington
15 *Valley View
18 @ *Poly/R
22 *Moreno Valley
24 *JW North
29 @ *Arlington
F 01 *Valley View
05 @ *Poly/R
07 @ *Moreno Valley
JW North
Coach:

DID NOT SUBMIT
SCHEDULE

Moreno Valley
Coach:

DID NOT SUBMIT

Poly/Riverside
Coach: Yancy Dodson
N 27-30 @
D 4-8
13 @
14
17
19-29 @
J 04
08
11
15
18
22
24
29
31
F 05
07

®

@@ ©@®

Valley View
Coach: Jim Long
N 28
D 04
06
11
17
19
21
J 07
08
11
15
18
22
24
29
F 01
05

7 @

PP ® P® P ®

S

SCHEDULE

Norte Vista Tourn
Poly/R Tourn
Jurupa Valley

La Sierra

Norte Vista

West Valley Tourn
Rubidoux
*Moreno Valley
*JW North
*Arlington
*Canyon Springs
*Valley View
*Moreno VAlley
*JW North
*Arlington
*Canyon Springs
*Valley View

San Gorgonio Tourn
Elsinore

Yucaipa

Indio

La Quinta/LQ
Wesst Valley Tourn
AB Miller

Rancho Verde
*Arlington

*Moreno Valley
*Canyon Springs
*JW North

*Poly/R

*Arlington

*Moreno Valley
*Canyon Springs
*JW North

*Poly/R



