IVY LEAGUE Arlington Canyon Springs JW North 🖘 Moreno Valley 🖘 Poly/Riverside Valley View

Arlington Coach: Joh

Coach: John Seydel					
Ν	26	-	Corona		
	27		Etiwanda		
D	4-8		Arlington Tourn		
	11-14	@	Murrieta Valley		
	18	@ @	Hemet		
	20	-	Ramona		
	26-29	@	Las Vegas Tourn		
J	08	-	*Valley View		
	11		*Canyon Springs		
	15	@	*Poly/R		
	17		*Moreno Valley		
	22	@	*JW North		
	24	000	*Valley View		
	29	@	*Canyon Springs		
F	01	_	*Poly/R		
	05	@	*Moreno Valley		
	07		*JW North		

Clovis West Tourn

Cajon

Ocean View

Pasadena

Alta Loma

Highland

*JW North

*Arlington

*Poly/R

*Arlington *Valley View

*Poly/R

*Valley View

*Moreno Valley

*Moreno Valley

*JW North

F

01

05

07

@

*Canyon Springs

*JW North

*Poly/R

Ayala Tourn

Canyon Springs Coach: Jeff Stovall

07

17

18

04

80

11

15

18

22

24 29

01

05

07

10-15

26-29

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

N-28/D-1

D

J

F

<u>Moreno Valley</u>

Coach:

DID NOT SUBMIT SCHEDULE

	Riverside		
Coach	: Yancy	Dodson	
Ν	27-30	@	Norte Vista Tourn
D	4-8		Poly/R Tourn
	13	@	Jurupa Valley
	14		La Sierra
	17		Norte Vista
	19-29	@	West Valley Tourn
J	04		Rubidoux
	08		*Moreno Valley
	11	@	*JW North
	15		*Arlington
	18		*Canyon Springs
	22	@	*Valley View
	24	@ @	*Moreno vAlley
	29		*JW North
	31	@ @	*Arlington
F	05	@	*Canyon Springs
	07		*Valley View
<u>Valley</u> Coach	View : Jim Lor	na	
N	28	@	San Gorgonio Tourn
D	04	e	Elsinore
_	06	\emptyset	Yucaipa
	11	@ @	Indio
	17	e	La Quinta/LQ
	19	@	Wesst Valley Tourn
	21	@ @	AB Miller
J	07	U	Rancho Verde
	08	@	*Arlington
	11	Ŭ	*Moreno Valley
	15	@	*Canyon Springs
	18	@ @	*JW North
	22	-	*Poly/R
	24		*Arlington
	29	@	*Moreno Valley
E	01	-	*Canvon Springs

JW North

Coach:

DID NOT SUBMIT SCHEDULE